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
Home has new an upstairs loft with a wet bar, and all new carpet

Charming single level home greatly appointed with unique features throughout
Amazing value, large home with 5 bedrooms, and four have their own bath
Great mountain home on a corner lot in Ockenden Ranch

CRYSTAL CREEK - approximately 1-acre lots - County water - private septic

Office  Owner
Pinnacle MATOIAN
GU BOESE
Pinnacle  KALLSEN
GU MAASKAMP
OB Granville
RM LEOS

OB

OB Bank Owned
SM McGONIGAL
Pinnacle = KARST

CB BARNER

CB DEMING

RM WEAVER

GU HANSEN

RM FAIR

OB ALEXANDER
Pinnacle  WEINER
Pinnacle  SILIZNOFF
Pinnacle  BARNES

GU VALDEZ
Pinnacle KANAWYER
OB WILMINGTON
Pinnacle  ASHJIAN
Pinnacle JOHNSTON

39735 Crystal Creek

4

3.5

www.WeSellShaverLake.com

3952

Luxury mountain home that is secluded, fully furnished, and has all the extras

Key:

$120,000

$105,700
$154,900
$172,000
$174,000
$179,900
$225,000
$259,500
$289,000
$299,000

$339,000

$389,000 N

$399,000
$439,000
$460,000
$479,900
$488,900
$529,000

$890,000

P=Sale Pending; R=Reduced; N=New



APPLERIDGE/MEADOWRIDGE - approximately 1-2 acre lots - County water & sewer

Address Bd. Bth. Sq.Ft.
39614 Pond Ln Lot

39501 Pond Ln 4 3 2394
39411 Pond Ln 4 3 3100

Description

Lovely private 3.73 acre home site with wonderful views
Wonderful cabin with a huge great room, private decks, and newly painted
Large, 3100 sq/ft mountain home on .8 acre parcel

LITTLERIDGE - approximately /2 acre lots - County water & sewer

39581 Littleridge Rd
Littleridge

Littleridge, Lot 14

39601 Littleridge Rd 3

Lot
Lot
Lot
3.5

3185

Enjoy your own mountain meadow on this lot in a gated subdivision

Easy seller financing to a qualified buyer, nice private lot

Beautiful oversized corner lot includes large mature trees

Custom mountain home with beautiful landscaping, includes all the extras

RIDGETOP- approximately 1-3 acre lots - County water - private septic

38511 Ridge Rd 5
39095 Ridge Rd 6
38425 Highcountry Ln 3
39145 Checkerbloom Ln 5

3

4
3
3

2020
3400
2520
3800

Completely remodeled cabin with gorgeous custom work in every detail
Tri-level cabin with three decks, home can sleep up to 20 people
Ultimate privacy in this beautiful home in a gated community

The perfect large family cabin with beautiful views and ready to move in

DOGWOOD - approximately 5-acre lots - County water - private septic

Lot 30

40094 Big Shuteye Ln 1
39925 Solitude Ln 3
40793 Woodland Rd. 3
40538 Woodland Rd 5

Lot
1
2.5
5
4

1225
2100
3822
3882

6.09 acres with great access from Hwy 168, come build your dream home
Quiet and rustic cabin hidden away on 5 acres

Beautiful cabin on 5.7 acres that offers privacy and seclusion

Large home on 5.26 acres with a view! Truly unique and beautiful.
Perfect home for your large family getaway, located on over 5 acres

DOGWOOD AREA - approximately 5 to 40 acre lots. Private water & septic

WILDFLOWER VILLAGE - approximately 2 acre lots - County water & sewer

Office  Owner

RM MAY

RM CAHILL

Pinnacle MOODY

Pinnacle Littleridge Ptnrs
Pinnacle Littleridge Ptnrs
CB AMOS

GU QUASCHNICK

OB PARLAVECCHIO
GU ANDREW

Pinnacle  MARKOVITZ

GU REYNOLDS
Pinnacle STUMBAUGH

CB GROSSMAN

GU FREEMAN
Pinnacle  PETERSON

GU SKINNER

GU BISHOP

RM WILDER

Pinnacle  CASE

Cc21 HUTCHINGS
Pinnacle SHAVER FOREST DEV
Pinnacle SHAVER FOREST DEV
Pinnacle  SHAVER FOREST DEV
GU HUEBNER

GU MOE

Pinnacle  VON FELTON
Pinnacle DREW

CB DANE

CB ACKERMAN

Wild Rose Ln

Phase I, Lot 24

Phase 1, Lot 23

Snowflower Lane

Phase V, Lot 32, Mtn. Heather
Phase V, Lot 11, Fawn Lily
Phase V, Lot 12, Fawn Lily
Foxglove Lane

Wild Rose Lane

40647 Wild Rose Ln

Phase 1, Lot 22, Mariposa Lilly
Wild Rose Ln

Phase IV, Lot 3

Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot

www.WeSellShaverLake.com

Nice view on this downward sloping lot
Beautiful .52 acre elevated lot is on a quiet cul-de-sac lane.
Seller willing to carry this .523 acre lot

Nicely wooded Y2 acre lot with all utilities stubbed to property corner
Nicely wooded Y2 acre lot with all utilities stubbed to property corner
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